

ITEM NO.7 COURT NO.7 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28640-28641/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/07/2016
in CWP No. 14927/2015 19/08/2016 in CWP No. 14927/2015 19/08/2016
in CM No. 9876/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHRANTI CITY RESIDENTS WELFARE & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) No. 30904-30905/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30646/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29919/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30576/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32991/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 05/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For the parties

Mr. S.D. Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.M. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Abhik Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jagmohan Ghuman, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.

1

Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Poonam A., Adv.

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, Adv.

Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Tanya Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Harinder Kaur Brar, Adv.

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ajay P. Tushir, Adv.

Mr. Ranjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11.01.2017, top of the list.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) (RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

2